

Bid Tabulation

	Engineering		Franklin Township Trustees								
				2018 Repaving Project				BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS			
				April 17, 2018				FRANKLIN, OHIO			
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	
1	254	PAVEMENT PLANING	S.Y.	100	\$4.50	\$450.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.50	\$1,850.00	
2	407	TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL/SY	GAL.	1275	\$4.00	\$5,100.00	\$2.50	\$3,187.50	\$5.00	\$6,375.00	
3	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE BERM	C.Y.	100	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	
4	442	1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5 mm, TYPE A, PG 70-20M (448)	C.Y.	525	\$195.00	\$102,375.00	\$160.00	\$84,000.00	\$166.50	\$87,412.50	
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,212.50	\$2,212.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
6	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	MILE	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	
7	642	EDGE LINE, TYPE 1	MILE	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	
		TOTAL				\$123,925.00		\$102,000.00		\$110,337.50	